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2018 1869.5 1599.84 1379.72 46.3% 2979.56 39.55 2979.56

2019 1964.5 5.1% 1765.08 1638.16 48.1% 3403.24 36.61 3406.18 14.3%
2020 2314.5 17.8% 2008.47 1828.16 47.7% 3836.63 37.83 3835.41 12.6%
2021 2754.5 19.0% 2328.34 1407.76 37.7% 3736.1 37.57 3736.36 -2.6%
2022 2929.5 6.4% 2532.19 1274.55 33.5% 3806.74 38.93 3805.38 1.8%
2023 3189.5 8.9% 2807.37 1264.72 31.1% 4072.09 41.43 4069.59 6.9%
2024 3584.5 12.4% 2773.8 1360.32 32.9% 4134.12 47.8 4127.75 1.4%
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2018 2245.5 1956.81 448.38 18.6% 2405.19 23.66 2405.19

2019 2445.5 8.9% 2240 487.94 17.9% 2727.94 37.86 2713.74 12.8%
2020 2825.5 15.5% 2580.98 619.12 19.3% 3200.1 37.83 3200.13 17.9%
2021 3148.5 11.4% 2927.99 352.41 10.7% 3280.4 35.72 3282.51 2.6%
2022 3413.5 8.4% 2965.46 335.37 10.2% 3300.83 44.62 3291.93 0.3%
2023 3893.5 14.1% 3193.59 293.13 8.4% 3486.72 44.65 3486.69 5.9%
2024 4418.5 13.5% 3425 360 9.5% 3785 51.4 3778.25 8.4%
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